Dansktriffen 2001

Dag- og natskydning, FALT, Lonsboda den 13 oktober, 2001
Dagskydning

Grovpistol (9 mm)

Plac Namn Foérening Resultat
1 Asger Petersen Nykébing 42/21
2 Richard Thers Stenlése 33/18
3 Lise Lorentsen Fensmark 27/18
4 Jens Jacob Jensen Kgs.Lyngby 25/18
5 Dorrit Thers Stenlése 22/15
6 Peter Ati Hv-Pistol 22/15
7 Jonny O Larsen Nykdbing 21/17
8 Kjeld Karbak Kirke Hyllinge 16/14
9 Inger Hansen Hv-Pistol 2/ 2
B-vapen Veteraner (kal. 32)
1 Uffe Nielsen Nykébing 47/24
2 Carl Erik Larsen Stroéby 41/22
3 Borge Jakobsen Fensmark 40/20
4 Kjeld Rarbik Kirke-Hyllinge  39/20
5 Palle Hansen Fensmark 38/20
6 Uffe Eskildsen Fensmark 37/24
7 EKnud E Andersen Fensmark 36/22
8 Tommy Nielsen Fensmark 34/20
9 Nils Skadegaard Fensmark 25/15
10 Ernst Karskov Kgs.Lyngby 23/14
11 Charly Bentsen Fensmark 21/12
C-vapen (kal. 22) Juniorer
1 Christian Vilhelmsen Toksvar 25/16
C-vapen Klass 1
1 Mogens Hansen Toksvar 47/24
2 Kent Andersen Toksvar 45/24
3 Jimmy Jensen Korsér 41/21
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Nils Wendeleff

Jens Jacob Jensen

6 Frank Andersen
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Frans Nielsen
Asger Petersen
Flemming Andersen
Henrik Jepsen
80ren Darlem
Séren Wahlgren
Richard Thers

Mogens Hemann

C-vapen Klass 3
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Jonny O Larsen
Brian Pedersen
John Skat Andersen
Preben Bach

Lise Lorentsen
Richard Beck Madsen
Ethan Ingholt

Sven Erik Nielsen
Dorrit Thers

Klaus Mdller Hansen
Dorte Drews

Ib Boxg

Jette Borxrg

Gert Olejarz

Nils Skadegaard
Jan Klingsée

Helle Grandjean

Anders Hvisel

C-vapen Veteraner

1

Uffe Nielsen

Korsor

Kgs.Lyngby
RSS 1904

Hoérve

Horve

Hoérve
Stenlose
Ledbje~Smbérum
Toksvar
Stenlése

RSS 1904

Nykobing

RSS 1904
Leddje-Smoérum
Stenlése
Fensmark
Leddje-Smérum
Kgs.Lyngby
Hérve

Stenloése

Ledéje-Smérum

Stenlése
Stenldse
Stenlése
Toksvar
Fensmark
RSS 1904
Fensmark

Nykébing

Nykdbing

40/23
39/2¢
33/1¢

38/21
38/21
35/22
35/21
35/21
33/21
29/17
29/16¢

40/22
37/1¢
34/1¢
31/2¢
31/1¢
31/17
31/17
28/1¢
28/1¢
28/1F
27/1¢
24/17
23/1¢
20/13
17/11
16/1C
15/11
10/ 7

47/2¢4
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Knud E Andersen
Bo Skat Andersen
Just Petersen
Teddy Dahl

Palle Hansen
Carl Erik Larsen
Borge Jakobsen
Theo Diener .
Uffe Eskildsen
Ernst Karskov
Charly Bentsen
Jérgen Hansen
Kjeld Karbik
Tommy Nielsen

Aage Andersen
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Jimmy Jensen

Anders Hvisel

Richard Beck Madsen

Nils Wendeleff

Frank Andersen

" Richard Thers

Frans Nielsen
Einar Lauersen
Asger Petersen

Séren Darlem

Klaus Méller Hansen

John Skat Andersen

Henrik Jepsen
Jonny O Larsen
Brian Pedexsen
Mogens Hemann

Peter Ati

Fensmark
Leddje-Smbérum
Rorsor
Kgs.Lyngby
Fensmark
Stréby
Fensmark

RSS 1904
Fensmark
Kgs.Lyngby
Fensmark
Toksvar
Kirke-Hyllinge
Fensmark

Toksvar

Rorsoér
Nykébing
Ledéje~Smbrum
Korsér

RSS 1904
Stenlése
Nykébing
Hv-Pistol
Nykébing
Ledéje-Smdrum
Ledéje-Smérum
Ledéje-Smérum
Stenlése
Nykobing

RSS 1904

RSS 1904

Hv-Pistol

41/2:
39/2:
39/1¢
38/21
37/2:
37/2C
36/21
35/2C
34/1¢
34/1¢
31/21
29/1¢
28/1¢F
26/1¢

26/1°¢

45/24
42/23
36/1¢
35/21
32/1¢
31/1¢
29/1¢
28/1E
27/1¢
21/14
25/1F
23/1:
21/1¢
19/1c
17/1:
15/1:
15/1z2
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Brian Pedersen
Ethan Ingholt
Kennet Hansen
bDorgit Thers -

Karsten Hansen

Revolver Veteraner

1
2
3
4

Uffe Nielsen
Just Petersen
Theo Diener -

‘Bo Skat Andersen

Lagtdvling : kal. 22

Plac

1

Lag Summa

Toksvar lag 1 125/69

Korsdr 120/63

Fensmark lag 1 114/67

Hoérve 111/64

Kgs.Lyngby 111/63

Ledbje~Smérum - 108/63

Fensmark lag 2 96/59

-R8S 1904 15/ 8
Kgs.Lyngby 13/10
Hv-Pistol 8/ 17

" Stenlése - 6/ 5
Hv-Pistol 3/ 3
Nykébing 44/22
Korsdr 33/20

~ RSS 1904 33/17
Leddje~Smérum  29/19

Lagmedlemmar

Mogens Hansen

Kent Andersen

S6ren Wahlgren

Jimmy Jensen

Nils Wendeleff

Just Petersen

Knud E Andersen

Palle Hansen

Boérge Jakobsen

Frans Nielsen

Asger Petersen

Flemmi Andersen

Jens Jacob Jensen

Teddy Dahl

Ernst Karskov

Bo Skat Andersen

Séren Darlem

John Skat Andersen

Uffe Eskildsen

Charly Bentsen

Resultat
47/24
45/24
33/21
41/21
40/23
39/19
41/23
37/23
36/21
38/21
38/21
35/22
39/24
38/21
34/18
39/23
35/21
34/19
34/19

31/21



Lagtavling : Grovpistol
Plac Lag Summa

1 Fensmark lag 1 115/64

2 Nykébing 110/62

Lagtavling : Revolver

Plac Lag Summa
1 Nykébing 115/64
2 Rorsér 113/65

3 Leddje-Smérum  92/52

Natskydning
Grovpistol (9 mm)
Plac Namn

1 Jimmy Jensen

2 Just Petersen

3 Asger Petersen

4 Nils Wendeleff
5 Jens Jacob Jensen

6 Nils Skadegaard

7 Karsten Hansen
8 Peter Atti
9 Jonny O Larsen

B-vapen (kal, 32) Veteran

Lise Lorentsen

Lagmedlemmar
Bérge Jakobsen
Palle Hansen
Uffe Eskildsen
Uffe Nielsen
Asger Petersen

Jonny O Larsen

Lagmedlemmar
Uffe Nielsen
Anders Hvisel
Frans Nielsen
Jimmy Jensen
Nils Wendeleff

Just Petersen

Richard Beck Madsen

Bo Skat Andersen

Soren Darlem

Férening Resultat
Korsdr 40/16
Korsdr 30/16
Nykébing 29/16
Korsdr 29/14
Kgs.Lyngby 26/15
Fensmark 25/13
Hv-Pistol 16/11
Hv-Pistol 13/11
Nykébing 10/7

31/19

Resul tat
40/20
38/20
37/24
47/24
42/21

21/17

Resultat
44/22
42/23
29/19
45/24
35/21
33/20
36/19
29/19

27/14



Carl Erik Larsen
Uffe Nielsen
Kjeld Karbdk
Knud E Andersen
Bérge Jakocbsen
Tommy Nielsen

Charly Bentsen

C-vapen Klass 1
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Jens Jacob Jensen
Kent Andersen

Frank Andersen

Mogens Hansen

C-vapen Klass 2

1
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Séren Darlem
Richard Thers
Frans Nielsen
Asger Petersen
Séren Wahlgren
Henrik Jepsen

Mogens Hemann

C-vapen Klass 3
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Anders Hvisel
Jonny O Larsen
John Skat Andersen
Nils Skadegaard
Klaus Moller Hansen
Jan Klingsde .
Flemming Andersen
Brian Pedersen

Ib Borg

Preben Bach

Ethan Ingholt

Lise Lorentsen

Stréby

Nykébing

Rirke~Hyllinge

Fensmark
Fensmark
Fensmark

Fensmark

Kgs.Lyngby
Toksvar
RSS 1904

Toksvar

Ledéje-Smérum
Stenlédse
Hoérve

Hérve

Toksvar
Stenlése

RSS 1904

Nykobing
Nykébing
Led6je-Smorum
Fensmark
Ledéje-Smbrum
RSS 1904
Horve

RSS 1904
Stenlése
Stenlése
Rgs.Lyngby

Fensmark

35/17
35/16
25/13
24/15
24/14
16/10

14/10

41/17
39/17
36/16
34/17

34/16
32/16
29/14
26/14
24/14
22/14

22/13

40/17
37/17
33/17
33/16
33716
30/15
27/15
26/14
24/14
24/12
22/16

22/14
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Richard Beck Madsen

14 Gert Olejarz

15 Dorte Drews
16 Dorrit Thers
17 Sven Erik Nielsen
18 Jette Borg
19 Helle Grandjean

Revolver

1 Jimmy Jensen

2 Nils Wendeleff

3 Einar Lauersen

4 Frans Nielsen

5 Anders Hvisel

6 Richard Beck Madsen
7 Mogens Hemann

8 John Skat Andersen
9 Séren Darlem
10 Frank Andersen
i1 Rennet Hansen
12 Brian Pedersen
i3 Ethan Ingholt

Revolver Veteraner

1
2

Theo Diener

Just Petersen

C-vapen, veteraner
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Uffe Nielsen
Ernst Karskov
Theo Diener

Carl Erik Larsen
Uffe Eskildsen
Bo Skat Andersen
Borge Jakobsen

Kjeld Raxbik

Ledtje-Smdium
Toksvar
Stenlése
Stenlése
Horve
Stenlése

Fensmark

Rorsér

Korsér
Hv-Pistol
Nykdbing
Nykébing
Leddje Smérum
RSS 1904
Ledéje Smorum
Led6je Smérum
RSS 1904
Hv-Pistol

RSS 1904

Kgs.Lyngby

RSS 1904

KRorsor

Nykoébing
Kgs.Lyngby
RSS 1904
Stréby
Fensmark
Leddje Smérum
Fensmark

Kirke-Hyllinge

21/12
21/12
20/15
20/11
19/12
11/7
8/7

42/16
36/16
33/16
32/15
27/14
25/14
24/14
23/13
19/10
16/12
15/11
15/10

11/9

27/15
24/13

41/17
39/17
38/17
38/16
36/17
34/17
34/17
33/17
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Teddy Dahl
Charly Bentsen
Knud E Andersen
Palle Hansen
Aage Andersen
Tommy Nielsen

Jérgen Hansen

Klass juniorer

1

Christian Vilhelmsen

Lagtavling : C-vapen

Plac

1

Lag Summa
Nykébing 118/51
Kgs.Lyngby 112/49

Fensmark lag 1 103/50

Ledéje-Smérum  101/50

Toksvar lag 1 97/48

Hérve 82/43

Lagtdvling : Grovpistol

Plac

1

Lag Summa

Nykébing 74/ 39

Kgs.Lyngby 32/15
Fensmark 31/16
Fensmark 28/16
Fensmark 20/13
Toksvar 17/11
Fensmark 15/10
Toksvar 10/8

Toksvar 22/16

Lagmedlemmar

Uffe Nielsen
Anders Hvisel
Jonny O Larsen
Jens Jacob Jensen
Ernst Karskov
Teddy Dahl

Uffe Eskildsen
Bérge Jakobsen
Nils Skadegaard
Bo Skat Andersen
Soren Darlem

John Skat Andersen
Kent Andersen
Mogens Hansen
Soren Wahlgren
Frans Nielsen
Flemming Andersen

Asger Petersen

Lagmedlemmar

Uffe Nielsen

Resultat
41/17
40/17
37/17
41/17
39/17
32/15
36/17
34/17
33/16
34/17
34/16
33/17
39/17
34/17
24/14
29/14
27/15

26/14

Resultat

35/16



3 Fensmark 73/ 42

Lagtéadvling : Revolver
Plac Lag Summa

1 Korsdr 102/45

2 Leddje~Smérum  67/37

Vinster pa LOTTERIET:

1. nr 3
2. nr 93
3. nr 98

Cyril Falck

Formand

Asger Petersen
Jonny O Larsen
Nils Skadegaard
Knud E Andersen

Bdérge Jakobsen

Lagmedlemmar

Jimmy Jemnsen

Nils Wendeleff
Just Petersen
Richard Beck Madsen
John Skat Andersen

Séren Darlem

29/16
10/7

25/13
24/15

24/14

Resultat
42/16
36/16
24/13
25/14
23/13

19/10



